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For Questions Regarding Please Contact Email Phone 
1. Car seat questions 
2. Product questions 
3. Program Orders 
4. Emergency Orders 
5. Point of contact at KidVantage in Issaquah 
6. Changes to locked orders 
7. Thursday pick-up at KidVantage Central 

Cori Benson,  
IT & Purchasing Manager 

corib@KidVantagenw.org  425-372-7529 

1. Partnerships 
2. Adding Programs to existing partnerships 
3. Changes in staffing or programs 
4. Provider onboarding training 
5. Questions regarding KidVantage policies or procedures 
6. Annual Memorandum of Agreement (MoA) 

 

Ruchi Charekar,  
Partner Services 
Coordinator 

ruchic@KidVantagenw.org  425-372-7528 

1. Point of contact at KidVantage in Bremerton 
2. Thursday pick-up at KidVantage in Bremerton 

 

Melanie Magnenat,  
Bremerton Hub Coordinator 

melaniem@KidVantagenw.org 360-616-0235 

1. Point of contact at KidVantage in Kent 
2. Thursday pick-up at KidVantage in Kent 

Samia Shiekh, Kent Hub 
Coordinator 

samias@KidVantagenw.org 425-372-5731 

1. Point of contact at KidVantage in Shoreline 
2. Thursday pick-up at KidVantage in Shoreline 

Courtney Winburn,  
Shoreline Hub Coordinator 

courtneyw@KidVantagenw.org  425-209-1136 

1. All other questions. Carolina Liendo, Senior 
Manager of Programs 

carolinal@KidVantagenw.org  425-372-7527 

For general support please email OrderSupport@KidVantagenw.org 
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